Version

Type

Tyre Size

LI/SS

GROWING TOGETHER

LIFTMAX LM 63 - Teknik Ozellikler

Description

LIFTMAX LM 63, endustriyel ve lojistik operasyonlar igin
ozel olarak gelistirilmigtir. 3 kanalli sirt tasarimi, iyi islak yol
tutusu ile distk dénme direnci ve daha iyi kavrama ile
diizgiin sirt agsinmasi saglar. Daha dusuk titresim, daha
fazla sabitleme ve konfor sunan ¢cok katmanl celik
kayislara sahip bir Tamcelik radyal lastiktir.

UM
US Standard

Construction

% RADIAL

Machinery

Zirai: Saman bicerdéveri
Endustriyel: Tow Tractor ¢ Rémork

STANDARD
TL
8.25R 15

153 A5



Dimensions US Standard

Usa code

Overall Width (inch)
Overall Diameter (inch)
Rim Rec

Rim Alt

Load capacity (lbs)

mph / psi

15

94063635

9.4

33.2

6.5

7.0

145

8050

Rolling Circumference & SLR values are at rated Load and inflation pressure. These values may vary at different Load and

pressure condition.
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