

# LIFTMAX LM 63 - Teknik Özellikler



## **Description**

LIFTMAX LM 63, endüstriyel ve lojistik operasyonlar için özel olarak geliştirilmiştir. 3 kanallı sırt tasarımı, iyi ıslak yol tutuşu ile düşük dönme direnci ve daha iyi kavrama ile düzgün sırt aşınması sağlar. Daha düşük titreşim, daha fazla sabitleme ve konfor sunan çok katmanlı çelik kayışlara sahip bir Tamçelik radyal lastiktir.

#### UM

**US Standard** 

#### Construction



## Machinery

Zirai: Saman biçerdöveri

Endüstriyel: Tow Tractor • Römork

Version	STANDARD
Туре	TL
Tyre Size	8.25 R 15
LI/SS	153 A5

## **Dimensions US Standard**

Usa code	94063635
Overall Width (inch)	9.4
Overall Diameter (inch)	33.2
Rim Rec	6.5
Rim Alt	7.0

# Load capacity (lbs)

mph / psi	145
15	8050

Rolling Circumference & SLR values are at rated Load and inflation pressure. These values may vary at different Load and pressure condition.

#### Printed on 5/2/2025 4:03 AM

All product data contained in this publication are for information purposes only and may be modified at any time without prior notice. Balkrishna Industries Ltd. or any of its subsidiary companies does not undertake any responsibility or liability for undetected errors and/or misprints. All rights reserved. The materials and contents of this publication and the website are the exclusive property of Balkrishna Industries Ltd. and are protected by industrial and/or intellectual property laws. The user is not permitted to copy, reproduce, transfer, upload, make use of, publish or spread any contents, in whole or in part, on paper format, electronic format or otherwise without prior written consent by Balkrishna Industries Ltd..